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Candidate/Committee Name
Alaska
Murkowski, Lisa

Arizona

Chavez, Cesar

Leach, Venden

Mesnard, Javan

Meza, Robert

Shope, Thomas

Sierra, Lorenzo

Getting Stuff Done PAC - Sen. Kyrsten Sinema
Arizona Bankers Association State PAC
Arizona Chamber PAC

Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce Political Action
Committee

Arkansas

Boozman, John

Hill, J. French

In The Arena PAC - Rep. J. French Hill

California
Aguilar, Peter
Atkins, Toni
Bass, Karen
Bauer-Kahan, Rebecca
Caballero, Anna
Chen, Phillip
Chu, Judy
Cooper, Jim
Costa, James
Gabriel, Jesse
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Type of Committee/Office Sought

Federal Senate

State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
Leadership PAC
State PAC
State PAC

State PAC

Federal Senate
Federal House
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Lt. Governor
Federal House
State House
State Senate
State House
Federal House
State House
Federal House
State House

Amount

$10,000

$1,000
$1,500

$500
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$2,500

$3,500
$10,000
$5,000

$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500



Garcia, Cristina

Grayson, Timothy

Huffman, Jared

Kim, Young

Lee, Barbara

McCarthy, Kevin

Newman, Josh

Ochoa Bogh, Rosilicie

Pelosi, Nancy

Rubio, Blanca

Rubio, Susan

Sherman, Bradley

Steel, Michelle

Swalwell, Eric

Torres, Norma

Umberg, Thomas

Vargas, Juan

Villapudua, Carlos

Majority Committee PAC - Rep. Kevin McCarthy
California Bankers Association State PAC
California Financial Services Association PAC
FairPAC

Colorado

Bird, Shannon
DeGette, Diana
Perlmutter, Edwin

Connecticut
Hayes, Jahana
Himes, James

Delaware
Blunt Rochester, Lisa
First State PAC - Sen. Thomas Carper

Florida

Lawson, Alfred

Rubio, Marco

Wilson, Frederica

Florida Bankers Association (FBA BankPAC)

Georgia
Bishop, Sanford
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State House
State House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
State Senate
State Senate
Federal House
State House
State Senate
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
State Senate
Federal House
State House
Leadership PAC
State PAC
State PAC
State PAC

State House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House
State PAC

Federal House

January 1 — December 31, 2021

$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$10,000
$1,500
$2,000
$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$3,500
$1,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$200
$1,000
$7,500

$1,000
$7,500

$3,000
$1,000

$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$5,000

$1,000



Loudermilk, Barry
Scott, David

Williams, Nikema
Georgia BankPAC

Idaho

Crapo, Michael

Freedom Fund - Sen. Michael Crapo
Idaho Bankers Political Action Committee

lllinois

Casten, Sean

Davis, Rodney

Foster, Bill

LaHood, Darin

Schneider, Bradley

Perimeter PAC - Sen. Tammy Duckworth

Indiana
Hollingsworth, Trey
Spartz, Victoria
Young, Todd

lowa

Axne, Cindy
Bisignano, Tony
Chapman, Jake
Cournoyer, Chris
Dawson, Dan
Grassley, Charles
Grassley, Pat

Hall, Chris

Hein, Lee

Hinson, Ashley
Jacoby, David
Konfrst, Jennifer
Lundgren, Shannon
Oldson, Jo
Reynolds, Kimberly
Schultz, Jason
Trone Garriott, Sarah
Wahls, Zach
Whitver, Jack
Windschitl, Matt
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Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
State PAC

Federal Senate
Leadership PAC
State PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal Senate

Federal House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
Federal Senate
State House
State House
State House
Federal House
State House
State House
State House
State House
Governor
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House

January 1 - December 31, 2021

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000

$2,500
$3,000
$2,500

$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$4,500
$1,500
$2,500

$2,000
$2,000
$2,500

$2,500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$5,000
$1,500
$500
$500
$2,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,250



Jobs Opportunity And New Ideas PAC - Sen. Joni Ernst

Kansas
Moran, Jerry

Kentucky
Barr, Andy

Bluegrass Committee - Sen. Mitch McConnell
Building America's Republican Representation PAC - Rep.

Andy Barr

Louisiana
Kennedy, John
Scalise, Stephen

The Eye Of The Tiger Political Action Committee - Rep.

Stephen Scalise

Maryland

Brown, Anthony

Hoyer, Steny

Mfume, Kweisi

Van Hollen, Christopher

AMERIPAC The Fund for a Greater America - Rep. Steny

Hoyer

Massachusetts
Clark, Katherine
Fair Shot PAC - Rep. Katherine Clark

Michigan

Huizenga, William

Kildee, Daniel

Motor City PAC - Sen. Gary Peters

Upper Hand Fund - Rep. William Huizenga

Minnesota
Emmer, Thomas

Electing Majority Making Effective Republicans - Rep.

Thomas Emmer
Velvet Hammer PAC - Sen. Tina Smith

Missouri

Cleaver, Emanuel
Luetkemeyer, Blaine
Wagner, Ann

4 Wells Fargo Political Action Committees contributions
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Leadership PAC

Federal Senate

Federal House
Leadership PAC

Leadership PAC

Federal Senate
Federal House

Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal Senate

Leadership PAC

Federal House
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

January 1 — December 31, 2021

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500

$5,000

$2,500
$2,500

$5,000

$1,500
$10,000
$1,000
$1,000

$5,000

$2,500
$5,000

$7,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000

$7,500
$5,000
$1,000

$2,000
$5,000
$10,000



Ann PAC - Rep. Ann Wagner

Building Leadership And Inspiring New Enterprise PAC -

Rep. Blaine Luetkemeyer

Montana

Big Sky Opportunity PAC - Sen. Steve Daines
Montana Red - Sen. Steve Daines

Treasure State PAC - Sen. Jon Tester
Montana Bankers PAC

Nebraska

Sensible American Solutions Supporting Everyone PAC -

Sen. Benjamin Sasse

Nevada

Cannizzaro, Nicole

Hammond, Scott

Horsford, Steven

Jauregui, Sandra

Kasama, Heidi

Yeager, Steven

Smart Solutions PAC - Sen. Jacky Rosen
BizPAC

Nevada Bankers Association State PAC

New Hampshire
Hassan, Margaret
Kuster, Ann

New Jersey

Gottheimer, Joshua

Payne, Donald

Watson Coleman, Bonnie

New Millennium PAC - Sen. Robert Menendez

New Mexico
LOBO PAC - Sen. Martin Heinrich
New Mexico Bankers Association State PAC

New York
Garbarino, Andrew
Hochul, Kathleen
Meeks, Gregory
Ryan, Sean
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Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC

Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC
State PAC

Leadership PAC

State Senate
State Senate
Federal House
State House
State House
State House
Leadership PAC
State PAC
State PAC

Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Leadership PAC

Leadership PAC
State PAC

Federal House
Governor
Federal House
State Senate

January 1 — December 31, 2021

$5,000
$5,000

$4,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500

$2,500

$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$6,000
$2,500

$4,500
$2,500

$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000

$2,500
$3,000

$5,000
$2,500
$2,500

$500



6

Schumer, Charles
Tenney, Claudia
Build America PAC - Rep. Gregory Meeks

NYS Democratic Senate Campaign Committee

North Carolina
Adams, Alma
McHenry, Patrick
Rouzer, David

Innovation Political Action Committee - Rep. Patrick

McHenry

Together Holding Our Majority PAC - Sen. Thomas Tillis

North Dakota
North Dakota Bankers Assn. State PAC

Ohio

Beatty, Joyce
Brown, Shontel
Davidson, Warren

Oklahoma
Lucas, Frank

Oregon

Schrader, Kurt

Future PAC, House Builders
Oregon Bankers PAC

Pennsylvania

Boyle, Brendan

Dean, Madeleine

Evans, Dwight

Houlahan, Christina

Keystone America PAC - Sen. Robert Casey

Rhode Island
Narragansett Bay PAC - Sen. Jack Reed

South Carolina
Mace, Nancy
Scott, Timothy
Timmons, William
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Federal Senate

Federal House
Leadership PAC

State Party Committee

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC

State PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal House

Federal House
State Party Committee
State PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Leadership PAC

Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House

January 1 — December 31, 2021

$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500

$7,000
$5,000
$1,000

$5,000
$5,000

$2,500

$2,500
$1,000
$2,500

$2,500

$3,000
$1,000
$2,500

$2,500
$7,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$7,500
$2,500



Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments

PAC - Rep. James Clyburn

South Dakota
Heartland Values PAC - Sen. John Thune

The Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC - Sen. Michael Rounds

Tennessee

Kustoff, David

Senate Eagle PAC - Sen. Bill Hagerty
Tennessee Bankers Assn State PAC

Texas

Abbott, Greg

Cuellar, Henry

Garcia, Sylvia

Gonzalez, Vicente

Sessions, Peter

Taylor, Vancampen

Veasey, Marc

Williams, Roger

Alamo PAC - Sen. John Cornyn

Utah

Curtis, John

Lee, Michael

Utah Bankers Association State PAC

Virginia

Aird, Lashrecse
Bagby, Lamont
Beyer, Donald
Brewer, Emily
Bulova, David
Byron, Kathy
Coyner, Carrie
Filler-Corn, Eileen
Gilbert, C. Todd
Hanger, Emmett
Hayes, C.E. Cliff
Herring, Charniele
Howell, Janet
Keam, Mark
Kilgore, Terry
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NP

0 VW O ™ >X®O OO

)

0 O00O0>xXx>XO0O>X>X O X O OO

Leadership PAC

Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Leadership PAC
State PAC

Governor
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal Senate
State PAC

State House
State House
Federal House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House

January 1 — December 31, 2021

$5,000

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$5,000

$20,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$1,000
$1,500
$4,000

$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,500
$1,500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500



Knight, Barry

Leftwich, James

Lewis, Lynwood

Locke, Mamie

Lucas, Louise

Marshall, Daniel

Mason, T. Montgomery
McDougle, Ryan

Newman, Stephen

Norment, Thomas

Obenshain, Mark

O'Quinn, Israel

Ransone, Margaret

Saslaw, Richard

Spruill, Lionell

Sullivan, Richard

Torian, Luke

Vogel, Jill

Wilt, Tony

Common Ground PAC - Sen. Timothy Kaine
Forward Together PAC - Sen. Mark Warner
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Virginia BankPAC

Washington

DelBene, Suzan
Herrera Beutler, Jaime
Kilmer, Derek
WashBankPAC

West Virginia
Country Roads PAC - Sen. Joseph Manchin

Wisconsin
Steil, Bryan

Wyoming
Common Values PAC - Sen. John Barrasso
Steer PAC - Sen. Cynthia Lummis

Federal PACs and National Party Committees
Aspire PAC

Bank Policy Institute PAC

Blue Dog Political Action Committee

8 Wells Fargo Political Action Committees contributions
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State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC
State Party Committee
State PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
State PAC

Leadership PAC

Federal House

Leadership PAC
Leadership PAC

Caucus PAC
Federal PAC
Caucus PAC

January 1 - December 31, 2021

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$2,500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$2,500
$5,000
$500
$3,000

$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500
$2,500

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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CHCBOLD PAC

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

Consumer Bankers Association Political Action Committee
DCCC

DSCC

Elect Democratic Women

Equality PAC

Financial Services Forum Political Action Committee
Minnesota Bankers Political Action Committee

Moderate Democrats PAC

Mortgage Bankers Association Political Action Committee
(MORPAC)

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

NRCC

NRSC

Securities Industry And Financial Markets Association
Political Action Committee

Structured Finance Coalition Political Action Committee
(STRUCTURED FINANCE PAC)

Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee

Wells Fargo Political Action Committees contributions
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Caucus PAC
Caucus PAC
Federal PAC
National Party Committee
National Party Committee
Federal PAC
Caucus PAC
Federal PAC
Federal PAC
Caucus PAC

Federal PAC

Caucus PAC
National Party Committee
National Party Committee

Federal PAC

Federal PAC
Caucus PAC

January 1 - December 31, 2021

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$15,000
$15,000

$5,000

$1,000
$5,000
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