

Wells Fargo Political Action Committees contributions

January 1 - December 31, 2021

Candidate/Committee Name	Party	Type of Committee/Office Sought	Amount
Alaska			
Murkowski, Lisa	R	Federal Senate	\$10,000
A #i====			
Arizona	D	Chata the sec	¢1.000
Chavez, Cesar	D	State House	\$1,000 \$1,500
Leach, Venden	R	State Senate	\$1,500
Mesnard, Javan	R	State Senate	\$500
Meza, Robert	D	State House	\$1,000
Shope, Thomas	R	State Senate	\$1,000
Sierra, Lorenzo	D	State House	\$500
Getting Stuff Done PAC - Sen. Kyrsten Sinema	D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Arizona Bankers Association State PAC	NP	State PAC	\$5,000
Arizona Chamber PAC	NP	State PAC	\$5,000
Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce Political Action Committee	NP	State PAC	\$2,500
Arkansas			
Boozman, John	R	Federal Senate	\$3,500
Hill, J. French	R	Federal House	\$10,000
In The Arena PAC - Rep. J. French Hill	R	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
California			
Aguilar, Peter	D	Federal House	\$2,500
Atkins, Toni	D	Lt. Governor	\$1,500
Bass, Karen	D	Federal House	\$2,500
Bauer-Kahan, Rebecca	D	State House	\$1,500
Caballero, Anna	D	State Senate	\$1,500
Chen, Phillip	R	State House	\$1,500
Chu, Judy	D	Federal House	\$1,000
Cooper, Jim	D	State House	\$1,500
Costa, James	D	Federal House	\$1,000
Gabriel, Jesse	D	State House	\$1,500

Colorado

Connecticut		
Perlmutter, Edwin		
DeGette, Diana		
Bird, Shannon		

Hayes, Jahana Himes, James

Delaware

Blunt Rochester, Lisa
First State PAC - Sen. Thomas Carper

Florida

Lawson, Alfred
Rubio, Marco
Wilson, Frederica
Florida Bankers Association (FBA BankPAC)

Georgia

Bishop, Sanford

D D D	State House State House Federal House	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,000
R	Federal House	\$5,000
D	Federal House	\$1,000
R	Federal House	\$10,000
D	State Senate	\$1,500
R	State Senate	\$2,000
D	Federal House	\$5,000
D	State House	\$1,500
D	State Senate	\$1,500
D	Federal House	\$1,000
R	Federal House	\$1,000
D	Federal House	\$2,500
D	Federal House	\$2,500
D	State Senate	\$1,500
D	Federal House	\$3,500
D	State House	\$1,500
R	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
NP	State PAC	\$2,500
NP NP	State PAC State PAC	\$2,500 \$2,500
INF	StaterAC	Ψ2,500
D	State House	\$200
D	Federal House	\$1,000
D	Federal House	\$7,500
D	Federal House	\$1,000
D	Federal House	\$7,500
D	Federal House	\$3,000
D	Leadership PAC	\$1,000
D	Federal House	\$1,000
R	Federal Senate	\$2,500
D	Federal House	\$1,500
NP	State PAC	\$5,000

D Federal House \$1,000

Loudermilk, Barry
Scott, David
Williams, Nikema
Georgia BankPAC

Idaho

Crapo, Michael
Freedom Fund - Sen. Michael Crapo
Idaho Bankers Political Action Committee

Illinois

Casten, Sean
Davis, Rodney
Foster, Bill
LaHood, Darin
Schneider, Bradley
Perimeter PAC - Sen. Tammy Duckworth

Indiana

Hollingsworth, Trey	R	Federal House	\$2,000
Spartz, Victoria	R	Federal House	\$2,000
Young, Todd	R	Federal Senate	\$2,500

R

D

D

NP

R

R

NP

D

R

D

R

D

D

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal Senate

Leadership PAC

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Leadership PAC

State PAC

State PAC

\$5,000

\$2,500 \$1,000

\$5,000

\$2,500

\$3,000

\$2,500

\$1,000

\$1,000

\$2,500

\$4,500

\$1,500

\$2,500

lowa

Axne, Cindy Bisignano, Tony Chapman, Jake Cournoyer, Chris Dawson, Dan Grassley, Charles Grassley, Pat Hall, Chris Hein, Lee Hinson, Ashley Jacoby, David Konfrst, Jennifer Lundgren, Shannon Oldson, Jo Reynolds, Kimberly Schultz, Jason Trone Garriott, Sarah Wahls, Zach Whitver, Jack Windschitl, Matt

D	Federal House	\$2,500
D	State Senate	\$500
R	State Senate	\$500
R	State Senate	\$500
R	State Senate	\$750
R	Federal Senate	\$5,000
R	State House	\$1,500
D	State House	\$500
R	State House	\$500
R	Federal House	\$2,000
D	State House	\$500
D	State House	\$1,000
R	State House	\$500
D	State House	\$500
R	Governor	\$500
R	State Senate	\$500
D	State Senate	\$500
D	State Senate	\$1,000
R	State Senate	\$2,000
R	State House	\$1,250

Jobs Opportunity And New Ideas PAC - Sen. Joni Ernst
Kansas Moran, Jerry
Kentucky Barr, Andy Bluegrass Committee - Sen. Mitch McConnell Building America's Republican Representation PAC - Rep. Andy Barr
Louisiana Kennedy, John Scalise, Stephen The Eye Of The Tiger Political Action Committee - Rep. Stephen Scalise
Maryland Brown, Anthony Hoyer, Steny Mfume, Kweisi Van Hollen, Christopher AMERIPAC The Fund for a Greater America - Rep. Steny Hoyer
Massachusetts Clark, Katherine Fair Shot PAC - Rep. Katherine Clark
Michigan Huizenga, William Kildee, Daniel Motor City PAC - Sen. Gary Peters Upper Hand Fund - Rep. William Huizenga
Minnesota Emmer, Thomas Electing Majority Making Effective Republicans - Rep. Thomas Emmer Velvet Hammer PAC - Sen. Tina Smith
Missouri Cleaver, Emanuel Luetkemeyer, Blaine Wagner, Ann

R	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
R	Federal Senate	\$2,500
R R R	Federal House Leadership PAC Leadership PAC	\$2,500 \$2,500 \$5,000
R R R	Federal Senate Federal House Leadership PAC	\$2,500 \$2,500 \$5,000
D D D D	Federal House Federal House Federal House Federal Senate Leadership PAC	\$1,500 \$10,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$5,000
D D	Federal House Leadership PAC	\$2,500 \$5,000
R D R	Federal House Federal House Leadership PAC Leadership PAC	\$7,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$5,000
R	Federal House	\$7,500
R	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
D	Leadership PAC	\$1,000
D R R	Federal House Federal House Federal House	\$2,000 \$5,000 \$10,000

Ann PAC - Rep. Ann Wagner			
Building Leadership And Inspiring New Enterprise PAC -			
Rep. Blaine Luetkemeyer			
Montana			
Big Sky Opportunity PAC - Sen. Steve Daines			

Montana Red - Sen. Steve Daines Treasure State PAC - Sen. Jon Tester Montana Bankers PAC

Nebraska

Sensible American Solutions Supporting Everyone PAC - Sen. Benjamin Sasse

Nevada

Cannizzaro, Nicole
Hammond, Scott
Horsford, Steven
Jauregui, Sandra
Kasama, Heidi
Yeager, Steven
Smart Solutions PAC - Sen. Jacky Rosen
BizPAC
Nevada Bankers Association State PAC

New Hampshire

Hassan, Margaret		
Kuster, Ann		

New Jersey

Gottheimer, Joshua
Payne, Donald
Watson Coleman, Bonnie
New Millennium PAC - Sen. Robert Menendez

New Mexico

LOBO PAC - Sen. Martin Heinrich
New Mexico Bankers Association State PAC

New York

Garbarino, Andrew Hochul, Kathleen Meeks, Gregory Ryan, Sean

R	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
R	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
R	Leadership PAC	\$4,000
R	Leadership PAC	\$1,000
D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
NP	State PAC	\$2,500
R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
К	Leadership PAC	φ2,500
D	State Senate	\$1,000
R	State Senate	\$2,000
D	Federal House	\$2,000
D	State House	\$1,000
R	State House	\$1,000
D	State House	\$1,000
D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
NP NP	State PAC State PAC	\$6,000 \$2,500
	Stater AC	\$2,500
D	Federal Senate	\$4,500
D	Federal House	\$2,500
D	Federal House	\$5,000
D	Federal House	\$2,000
D	Federal House	\$1,000
D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
D	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
NP	State PAC	\$3,000
R	Federal House	\$5,000
D	Governor	\$3,000
D	Federal House	\$2,500

D State Senate \$500

Schumer, Charles	D	Fed
Tenney, Claudia	R	Fed
Build America PAC - Rep. Gregory Meeks	D	Lea
NYS Democratic Senate Campaign Committee	D	Sta
North Carolina Adams, Alma	D	Fed
McHenry, Patrick	R	Fed
Rouzer, David	R	Fed
Innovation Political Action Committee - Rep. Patrick	IX.	i eu
McHenry	R	Lea
Together Holding Our Majority PAC - Sen. Thomas Tillis	R	Lea
North Dakota		
North Dakota Bankers Assn. State PAC	NP	Sta
Ohio		
Beatty, Joyce	D	Fed
Brown, Shontel	D	Fed
Davidson, Warren	R	Fed
	I.	1.00
Oklahoma	_	_
Lucas, Frank	R	Fec
Oregon		
Schrader, Kurt	D	Fed
Future PAC, House Builders	D	Sta
Oregon Bankers PAC	NP	Sta
Pennsylvania		
Boyle, Brendan	D	Fed
Dean, Madeleine	D	Fed
Evans, Dwight	D	Fed
Houlahan, Christina	D	Fed
Keystone America PAC - Sen. Robert Casey	D	Lea
Rhode Island		
Narragansett Bay PAC - Sen. Jack Reed	D	Lea
South Carolina		
Mace, Nancy	R	Fed
Scott, Timothy	R	Fed
Timmons, William	R	Fed

)	Federal Senate	\$5,000
2	Federal House	\$1,000
)	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
)	State Party Committee	\$2,500
)	Federal House	\$7,000
2	Federal House	\$5,000
2	Federal House	\$1,000
2	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
2	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Р	State PAC	\$2,500
)	Federal House	\$2,500
)	Federal House	\$1,000
2	Federal House	\$2,500
2	Federal House	\$2,500
)	Federal House	\$3,000
)	State Party Committee	\$1,000
Ρ	State PAC	\$2,500
)	Federal House	\$2,500
)	Federal House	\$7,500
)	Federal House	\$1,000
)	Federal House	\$1,500
)	Leadership PAC	\$1,000
)	Leadership PAC	\$1,000
2	Federal House	\$1,000
2	Federal Senate	\$7,500
2	Federal House	\$2,500

Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC - Rep. James Clyburn	D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
South Dakota			
Heartland Values PAC - Sen. John Thune	R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
The Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC - Sen. Michael Rounds	R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Tennessee			
Kustoff, David	R	Federal House	\$2,500
Senate Eagle PAC - Sen. Bill Hagerty	R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Tennessee Bankers Assn State PAC	NP	State PAC	\$5,000
Texas			
Abbott, Greg	R	Governor	\$20,000
Cuellar, Henry	D	Federal House	\$2,000
Garcia, Sylvia	D	Federal House	\$1,000
Gonzalez, Vicente	D	Federal House	\$1,000
Sessions, Peter	R	Federal House	\$2,000
Taylor, Vancampen	R	Federal House	\$5,000
Veasey, Marc	D	Federal House	\$2,500
Williams, Roger	R	Federal House	\$2,500
Alamo PAC - Sen. John Cornyn	R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Utah			
Curtis, John	R	Federal House	\$1,000
Lee, Michael	R	Federal Senate	\$1,500
Utah Bankers Association State PAC	NP	State PAC	\$4,000
Virginia			
Aird, Lashrecse	D	State House	\$500
Bagby, Lamont	D	State House	\$500
Beyer, Donald	D	Federal House	\$1,000
Brewer, Emily	R	State House	\$500
Bulova, David	D	State House	\$500
Byron, Kathy	R	State House	\$500
Coyner, Carrie	R	State House	\$500
Filler-Corn, Eileen	D	State House	\$1,500
Gilbert, C. Todd	R	State House	\$1,500
Hanger, Emmett	R	State Senate	\$500
Hayes, C.E. Cliff	D	State House	\$500
Herring, Charniele	D	State House	\$1,000
Howell, Janet	D	State Senate	\$500
Keam, Mark	D	State House	\$500
Kilgore, Terry	R	State House	\$500

Knight, Barry
5
Leftwich, James
Lewis, Lynwood
Locke, Mamie
Lucas, Louise
Marshall, Daniel
Mason, T. Montgomery
McDougle, Ryan
Newman, Stephen
Norment, Thomas
Obenshain, Mark
O'Quinn, Israel
Ransone, Margaret
Saslaw, Richard
Spruill, Lionell
Sullivan, Richard
Torian, Luke
Vogel, Jill
Wilt, Tony
Common Ground PAC - Sen. Timothy Kaine
Forward Together PAC - Sen. Mark Warner
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Virginia BankPAC

Washington

West Virginia

Country Roads PAC - Sen. Joseph M	N anchin
-----------------------------------	-----------------

Wisconsin

Steil, Bryan

Wyoming

Common Values PAC - Sen. John Barrasso
Steer PAC - Sen. Cynthia Lummis

Federal PACs and National Party Committees

Aspire PAC	
Bank Policy Institute PAC	
Blue Dog Political Action Committee	

R	State House	\$500
R	State House	\$500
D	State Senate	\$500
D	State Senate	\$500
D	State Senate	\$500
R	State House	\$500
D	State Senate	\$500
R	State Senate	\$500
R	State Senate	\$500
R	State Senate	\$1,500
R	State Senate	\$500
R	State House	\$500
R	State House	\$500
D	State Senate	\$2,500
D	State Senate	\$500
D	State House	\$1,000
D	State House	\$500
R	State Senate	\$500
R	State House	\$500
D	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
R	State Party Committee	\$500
NP	State PAC	\$3,000
D	Federal House	\$5,000
R	Federal House	\$1,000
D	Federal House	\$2,500
NP	State PAC	\$2,500
D	Leadership PAC	\$5,000
D		\$3,000
R	Federal House	\$5,000
R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
R	Leadership PAC	\$2,500
D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$5,000
D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
-		40,000

CHC BOLD PAC	D
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	D
Consumer Bankers Association Political Action Committee	NP
DCCC	D
DSCC	D
Elect Democratic Women	D
Equality PAC	D
Financial Services Forum Political Action Committee	NP
Minnesota Bankers Political Action Committee	NP
Moderate Democrats PAC	D
Mortgage Bankers Association Political Action Committee (MORPAC)	NP
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	D
NRCC	R
NRSC	R
Securities Industry And Financial Markets Association Political Action Committee	NP
Structured Finance Coalition Political Action Committee (STRUCTURED FINANCE PAC)	NP
Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee	R

D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$5,000
D	National Party Committee	\$15,000
D	National Party Committee	\$15,000
D	Federal PAC	\$5,000
D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$5,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$5,000
D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$5,000
D	Caucus PAC	\$5,000
R	National Party Committee	\$15,000
R	National Party Committee	\$15,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$5,000
NP	Federal PAC	\$1,000
R	Caucus PAC	\$5,000